
908

907

422

1011

423

1010

555

1012

682

681

417

1013

642

525

414

415

1015

1017

Natuurvijver 
tbv hwa
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gebouwdelen

Toekomstige PV-panelen

Privé

Oud bouwvlak 

Nieuw bouwvlak

Fruitboomgaard

Stratenmakers-
bedrijf

Nieuwe aanplant

Te verwijderen 
sleufsilo’s

Te verwijderen 
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Te verwijderen 
mestplaat

Bestaande bebouwing
Stratenmakersbedrijf
Te slopen 

21409 m
2750 m
2659 m

Te verwijderen 
zaksloot
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Dinxperlosestraatweg 131

Dhr. E. te Grotenhuis

Dinxperlosestraatweg 131
7122 JM  Aalten

Wijziging inrichting 

Praatschets Situatie

te Grotenhuis, Dinxperlosestraatweg 131, 7122 JM Aalten.cdr
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Henk Heusinkveld

Dinxperlosestraatweg 131
7122 JM  Aalten

Agrarisch en landschap-
pelijk inpassen


